
Information

Description:EMN3/H&P/1060019602/CARBON RUSH
Bid invitation number:6300036951

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 20.01.2022 17:00:00
Opening date: 20.01.2022 17:01:00
Created On: 10.01.2022 03:42:11

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms: 60 days receipt & acceptance of item.  For MSME , 45 days.credit
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum number (UAM) and declaration of
UAM on CPPP in their bid.
4. Quote should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids with validity of less than 60 days
are liable for rejection.
5. Indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6. Indicate 08 Digit HSN code for the Materials/ 06 Digit SAC code for service
7. Indicate the time requirement for supply the items/Time required for complete the work
8. Indicate warranty applicable for the material
9.Indicate complete specification, make, and other connected details in their bid. If not indicated in the bid liable for
rejection.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on landed cost of technically accepted bids.
11.Firm has to quote only for the item as per tender specification. If any deviation in technical specification. Beml
reserve the  right to reject the offer
NOTE:-
1).To upload Bid in e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance, Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan (Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in).
2) Please contact given below mail IDs & Ph.No. for any type of technical clarification.
               i) hn@beml.co.in      &     ii) hmnp@beml.co.in
               08153-279555                                          PH-08153-279315

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:EMN3/H&P/1060019602/CARBON RUSH
Bid invitation number:6300036951

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 8700213295 GRAPHITE CARBON
BRUSH: 25 X 12.5 X 38

 00:00:00 24  NO

Item long text:
Size : 25mm (Width) x 12.5mm (Thick) x 38mm (Length). For use in 55KW DCSEIMENS Motor.

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 8700217335 110V COIL FOR 70A
CONTACTOR 3TF47

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
110V Coil Type: 3TY7463-OA-FO for 3TF47 70A SIEMENS Contactor, Make:SIEMENS

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 8700217345 220V COIL FOR 170A
CONTACTOR 3TF52

 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
220V Coil Type: 3TY7523-OA-PO for 3TF52 170A SIEMENS Contactor, Make:SIEMENS

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

4 8700266265 SIEMENS OLR : 0.63 -1A -
3UA5000-0J

 00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
THERMAL OVER LOAD RELAY, Current Setting: 0.63-1A, Type: 3UA5000-05 -Contactor Mounting. Make:
SIEMENS

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMN3/H&P/1060019602/CARBON RUSH
Bid invitation number:6300036951

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

5 8700213535 SIEMENS RELAY
BRACKET - 3UX1418

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
RELAY BRACKET FOR INDEPENDANT MOUNTING, TYPE: 3UX1418, FOR 3UA50 RELAYTYPE, MAKE:
SIEMENS

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

6 8700213545 SIEMENS RELAY
BRACKET - 3UX1420

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
RELAY BRACKET FOR INDEPENDANT MOUNTING, TYPE:  3UX1420, FOR 3UA52 RELAYTYPE, MAKE:
SIEMENS

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

7 8700213555 SIEMENS RELAY
BRACKET - 3UX1425

 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
RELAY BRACKET FOR INDEPENDANT MOUNTING, TYPE: 3UX1425, FOR 3UA55 RELAYTYPE, MAKE:
SIEMENS

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


